Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06971420

Name of Company

Jonathan James Couture Limited T/A The Ivory Lounge

|/ We
Craig Johns, Regency House, 45-51 Chorley New Road, Bolton, BL1 4QR

Jason Mark Elliott, Regency House, 45-51 Chorley New Road, Bolton, BL1 4QR

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 31 March 2015

Signed Date 30 March 2015

Cowglll Holloway Business Recovery LLF
Regegncy Housey e i For Official Use

45-51 Chorley New Road Insolvency Section | Dot Oo -
Bolton

VLRI

Ref ZBJO18/CJ/IE/MNB/IS
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

SATURDAY

04/04/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 119
Statement of Affairs
Slatement as to affairs of

Jonathan James Couture Limited T/A The Ivory Lounge

on the 31 March 2015 the date of the resoiution for winding up

Statement of truth
| beliave that the facts stated in this Statement of Affaits are true

ae ey - . R
Full Name *J(_)!\.\ ~jOSE—OH T\N_L,[\ACQ_C

Signed ,j ;'. > l\~

S ~

21 103 =y

Dated

Ty T g
“ N




Jonathan James Couture Limiled T/A The Ivory Lounge
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Book Value Realise
£

Assetls

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential creditors NIL

\
Signature fr \ Date 271 103 / LS
NS v 7




Jonathan James Couture Limited T/A The lvory Lounge
Statement Of Afiarrs as at 31 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilites

Estimated to

Realise
U S £
Estimated total assets avaitable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIl
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts seccured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Seplember 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Nil
NIl
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o o o NIiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiL
Estimated prescnbed parl of nel properly where applicabla {brought down) e NIL
Total assets available to unsecured craditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,183 00
Santander UK Pic 25,149 00
HM Revenue & Customs VAT (Estimate) 16,000 00
42,302 00
Estimated deficiencylsurplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (42,302 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ) {42,302 G0)
Issued and called up capitat
Ordinary Shareholders 100 0D
; 10000
e (42,402 00)

Estimated totaf deficiency/surpius as regards members

Date 2.7/03//5

Sinature ___ ~

R [RU T,
o




60 C1 SL0Z Y2y Of

Gl pLOZ A0S Sdi

SIfgol 1Ll

—

[

V101 afey

aimeuiig

89 10g'Zy

Butjieio) satjug g '

Q0 6% 52
£561l2
00003
00 000'oL
Sl 2L

Hdl 087 "sprshasialy 3100g 'peoy aipug Oid Yueg Japuejueg
dML £11) "W0sd3 08 Xog Od

3NY ZOHD 3pishasIap "tesitm ‘DY BShOH LN0Y piQ) ‘pueAuncn a4t Spun

Qv 67 10001947 19941G S3wer BSNoK uetbay 6ol yig

2id jueg mpueieg G0SD
¥P2I) Wnisig 00dD ’
SRRUROD0Y agn 0010 _
LVA SWOISND ¢ anuanray wWH COHD

ssauisng seq ysiug 00890

3

SSa4ppy

BuieN Aay

auno fuoa| ay) yy) PAWI] exmno g sswer ueyjeuop
d11 L13A009Yy ssauisng Aemolioy jpbmon

[2ad

si0ypas) Auedisos - g

A e




